PRODUCT
FAMILY LAMP TYPEFRAME
35 = 3500°K
40 = 4000°K
50 = 5000°K
LENSDEPTH
SC
RC = Ribbed Clear Prismatic Poly.

Type:
Product:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: NSOS-1/13Q-RC-UN-BK
KEY
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  Page 1/2
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
Aluminum reflector to serve as heat sink and unitized with
electrical components.
REFLECTOR:
WET
V10172017
Molded from UV-stabilized polycarbonate. GUARD:
VOLTAGE FINISH
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V)
OPTIONS
SC
EM*
AH
TH
HO
BK = Black
WH = White
BZ = Bronze
PA = Painted Aluminum
NSR EYE LID
     ( NSRE )
NSR CROSS
    ( NSRC )
NSR OPEN
  ( NSRO )
Selected 2 Lamps:
13 = 13W Triple Gx24q-1
13Q = 13W Quad G24q-1
18 = 18W Triple Gx24q-2
18Q = 18W Quad G24q-2
26 = 26W Triple Gx24q-3***
26Q = 26W Quad G24q-3***
32 = 32W Triple Gx24q-3***
42 = 42W Triple Gx24q-4***
LAMP TYPE
Selected 1 Lamp:
13 = 13W Triple Gx24q-1
13Q = 13W Quad G24q-1
18 = 18W Triple Gx24q-2
18Q = 18W Quad G24q-2
26 = 26W Triple Gx24q-3
26Q = 26W Quad G24q-3
32 = 32W Triple Gx24q-3
42 = 42W Triple Gx24q-4**
DIMENSIONAL DATA
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.
Page 2/2
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
NSR SERIES FLUORESCENT
NSRO/NSRC/NSRE
V10062017
8.00”
DEEP  HOUSING
6.50”
MEDIUM  HOUSING
4.00”
SHALLOW  HOUSING